Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C08004

Examination :

June

GOVT.ITI DHULE
2024

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Subject :

Date : 20/06/2024

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107208036

2107080362

2107208036

2107208018

2107208018

2107208018

2007208018

2007208018

2107208035

2107208035

2107208035

2406080001

2406080002

2406080003

2406080004

2406080005

2406080006

2406080007

2406080008

2406080009

2406080010

2406080011

InstituteName Of Student

080362

080362

080362

080184

080184

080184

080184

080184

080359

080359

080359

GAVIT SATYANAND ARJUN

PALDE SONALI DIGAMBAR

BORSE JAYESH KISHOR

BAISANE ROHIT YUVRAJ

SONAWANE BHARTI SUPDU

DHANGAR CHETAN MAGAN

KHANDEKAR YASHWANT BHOJRAJ

GANGURDE SAHIL ANIL

MAHALE KEDAR DIGAMBAR

PATIL ADITI MUKESH

BHAMARE TANISHA BHATU

Photo Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C08004 GOVT.ITI DHULE

Examination : June 2024 Date : 20/06/2024 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107208037 2406080012 080370 SHIRSATH JAYESH PRASHANT

2107208037 2406080013 080370 MORE PRAMOD SURESH

2107208037 2406080014 080370 JADHAV DADABHAU BABULAL

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C08004
Examination : June
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject :

ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

GOVT.ITI DHULE

2024 Date : 21/06/2024 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

InstituteName Of Student

2107208036 2406080001 080362 GAVIT SATYANAND ARJUN

2007208018

2107208035

2107208037

2107208037

2406080008 080184

2406080010 080359

2406080012 080370

2406080014 080370

GANGURDE SAHIL ANIL

PATIL ADITI MUKESH

SHIRSATH JAYESH PRASHANT

JADHAV DADABHAU BABULAL

Photo Signature

@

£

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C08004 GOVT.ITI DHULE
Examination : June 2024 Date : 22/06/2024 Time :2 PMTO 5 PM

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
Subject : SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Signature

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo
2107208036 2406080001 080362 GAVIT SATYANAND ARJUN '

2107208035 2406080010 080359 PATIL ADITI MUKESH

2107208037 2406080014 080370 JADHAV DADABHAU BABULAL

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



