Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations, Mumbai Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name: C08004 GOVT.ITI DHULE

Examination: June 2024 **Date**: 20/06/2024 **Time**: 2 PM TO 5 PM

Course Code & Name: 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject: CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor:

Enrolment N	lo. Seat No.	Institut	eName Of Student	Photo	Signature
2107208036	2406080001	080362	GAVIT SATYANAND ARJUN		
2107080362	2406080002	080362	PALDE SONALI DIGAMBAR		
2107208036	2406080003	080362	BORSE JAYESH KISHOR	3	
2107208018	2406080004	080184	BAISANE ROHIT YUVRAJ	9	
2107208018	2406080005	080184	SONAWANE BHARTI SUPDU		
2107208018	2406080006	080184	DHANGAR CHETAN MAGAN	8	
2007208018	2406080007	080184	KHANDEKAR YASHWANT BHOJRAJ		
2007208018	2406080008	080184	GANGURDE SAHIL ANIL		
2107208035	2406080009	080359	MAHALE KEDAR DIGAMBAR	9	
2107208035	2406080010	080359	PATIL ADITI MUKESH		
2107208035	2406080011	080359	BHAMARE TANISHA BHATU	9	

Total Present No	Total Absent No.	Total Absent No.	

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

- 1) Student must check his course, seat no etc before sign.
- 2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations, Mumbai Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name: C08004 GOVT.ITI DHULE

Examination: June 2024 **Date**: 20/06/2024 **Time**: 2 PM TO 5 PM

Course Code & Name: 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject: CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor:

Enrolment No. Seat No. Institute Name Of Student

2107208037 2406080013 080370 MORE PRAMOD SURESH

2107208037 2406080014 080370 JADHAV DADABHAU BABULAL

Photo Signature



1



Total Present No.	Total Absent No.	Total Absent No.

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

- 1) Student must check his course, seat no etc before sign.
- 2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations, Mumbai Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name: C08004 GOVT.ITI DHULE

Examination: June 2024 **Date**: 21/06/2024 **Time**: 2 PM TO 5 PM

Course Code & Name: 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject: ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor:

Enrolment No. Seat No. Institut	eName Of Student	Photo	Signature
2107208036 2406080001 080362	GAVIT SATYANAND ARJUN		
2007208018 2406080008 080184	GANGURDE SAHIL ANIL		
2107208035 2406080010 080359	PATIL ADITI MUKESH		
2107208037 2406080012 080370	SHIRSATH JAYESH PRASHANT		
2107208037 2406080014 080370	JADHAV DADABHAU BABULAL	9	

Total Present No.	Total Absent No.	Total Absent No.

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

- 1) Student must check his course, seat no etc before sign.
- 2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations, Mumbai **Attendence Sheet**

Center Code & Name: C08004 **GOVT.ITI DHULE**

Examination: June 2024 Date: 22/06/2024 Time: 2 PM TO 5 PM

Course Code & Name: 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject: SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor:

Enrolment No. Seat No. Institute Name Of Student

2107208036 2406080001 080362 GAVIT SATYANAND ARJUN

2107208035 2406080010 080359 PATIL ADITI MUKESH

2107208037 2406080014 080370 JADHAV DADABHAU BABULAL

Signature Photo







建 不是	

Total Present No.	Total Absent No.	Total Absent No.	

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

- 1) Student must check his course, seat no etc before sign.
- 2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge